
12

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

yft^^^.

SITBDIVISION XO. 3.

Thompson Preserved
Todd David
Tabor Absalom
Thcanton Thomas
Thornton William B
Thornton Reuben
ThoOTiton Joseph B
Thornton John
Thornton Herman
Turner Henry II

Tumbull Robert
Vickers Joseph
Wilson George
Waite John
Withrow Joseph B
Watt David
Webster John
Wiseman William
Wiseman John
Wootten Stephen

^2^4.<X/

3 5

3 5
4 4

2 %
3 3
2 * 4
2 4
2 10
3 ' 1

6 11

5 8
5 12

5 10

5 9
3 ,

5
4 4
4 3
6 9
5 10
3 10

• )*!

I Hereby Certify that the foregoing is a correct list of all persons

appearing by the Assessment Roll of the Municipality of the Township

of West Oxford entitled to vote at Elections for Members of the Legis-

lative Assem' ly ; that a copy of said List was posted in my office on the

23rd day of June, instant. Electors are hereby requested to examine

said List, and if any omissions or other errors are perceived therein, to

take immediate proceeding3>>ii^ve the ^ame corrected according to

law.
^i^k.^*^^'^^

, Township Clerk.

West Oxford, June 23rd, 1^76.

Woot'.stock riew Steam Printing House.


