Thesterford Voters List

12	SUBDIVISION NO. 3.			
141	Thompson Preserved	,	3	5 ;
142	Todd David		3	5
143	Tabor Absalom	,	4	. 4
143 144	Thornton Thomas		2	2 3
145	Thornton William B		3	3
146	Thornton Reuben		2 *	4
147	Thornton Joseph B	1	2 3 2 2 2 3	4
148	Thornton John		2	10
149	Thornton Herman			1
150	Turner Henry H		6	11
151	Turnbull Robert		5	8
152	Vickers Joseph		5	12
153	Wilson George		5	10
154	Waite John		5 5 3	9
155	Withrow Joseph B		3	5
156	Watt David		4	4
157	Webster John		, 4	$\bar{3}$
158	Wiseman William		6 5	9 .
159	Wiseman John	۹.		10 .
160	Wootten Stephen		3	10

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the foregoing is a correct List of all persons appearing by the Assessment Roll of the Municipality of the Township of West Oxford entitled to vote at Elections for Members of the Legislative Assembly; that a copy of said List was posted in my office on the 23rd day of June, instant. Electors are hereby requested to examine said List, and if any omissions or other errors are perceived therein, to take immediate proceedings to have the same corrected according to law.

CHARLES MASON, Township Clerk.

West Oxford, June 23rd, 1876.